
PAR 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Mazzer Fabio - TOP -11 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 2 6 61

2 Trentin Marco - TOP FootGolf Treviso -10 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 5 62

3 Camerin Ivan - TOP FootGolf Treviso -7 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 8 65

4 Zerbini Mattia - TERZA Santarcangelo FootGolf -6 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 5 66

4 Bortolin Gianluca - SECONDA FootGolf Motta -6 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 6 2 3 5 3 4 66

4 Schiavone Marco - PRIMA Villafranca FootGolf -6 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 5 66

4 Pavan Marco - TOP FootGolf Treviso -6 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 6 66

4 Rossi Francesco - PRIMA Santarcangelo FootGolf -6 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 66

4 Muzzin Ivan - TERZA FootGolf Pordenone -6 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 66

10 Caverzan Marco - TOP FootGolf Treviso -5 3 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 67

10 Grigolo Stefano Over 45 TERZA Footgolf Legnago -5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 4 67

10 Tammaro Daniel - TERZA Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena -5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 7 3 3 4 3 5 67
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10 Tammaro Daniel - TERZA Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena -5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 7 3 3 4 3 5 67

10 Volpato Gianluca - TOP FootGolf Vicenza -5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 7 67

14 Febbrari Diego - PRIMA FootGolf Brescia -4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 68

14 Dassiè Andrea - PRIMA FootGolf Treviso -4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 68

16 Durante Nicola - PRIMA Lecce FootGolf -3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 69

16 Silvestrin Mattia - PRIMA FootGolf Treviso -3 3 5 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 69

16 Chies Oscar - TERZA FootGolf Treviso -3 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 69

16 Cattelan Alessandro - PRIMA FootGolf San Marco -3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 5 69

16 Bortolussi Michele - SECONDA FootGolf Pordenone -3 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 69

16 Sartor Luca - TOP FootGolf Padova -3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 5 3 7 69

16 Panero Marco - TOP FootGolf Buca 19 -3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 8 2 3 3 3 6 69

23 Piscopo Andrea - TOP S.S. Lazio FootGolf -2 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 6 70

23 Cavi Stefano Over 45 SECONDA FootGolf Motta -2 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 7 70

23 Caricato Marco - TOP Roma FootGolf -2 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 6 70
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23 Baggio Francesco - PRIMA FootGolf Vicenza -2 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 6 70

23 Salvi Roberto - TOP S.S. Lazio FootGolf -2 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 6 70

23 Marino Fabio - SECONDA FootGolf Buca 19 -2 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 7 70

23 Marcante Gilberto - PRIMA FootGolf Padova -2 5 3 4 4 3 5 6 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 5 70

30 Cicia Andrea - SECONDA The Hammers FootGolf -1 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 5 4 5 71

30 Martino Giorgio - TERZA S.S. Lazio FootGolf -1 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 71

30 Albertini Diego - TERZA FootGolf Vicenza -1 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 71

30 Di Canio Paolo Over 45 PRIMA The Hammers FootGolf -1 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 5 71

30 De Pascale Valerio - TOP Roma FootGolf -1 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 8 71

30 Vendetta Ivan - TERZA FootGolf Udine -1 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 2 5 3 3 5 3 6 71

30 Dardengo Michele - SECONDA FootGolf Motta -1 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 71

30 Alfieri Roberto Over 45 TERZA FootGolf Bluemoon -1 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 71
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30 Alfieri Roberto Over 45 TERZA FootGolf Bluemoon -1 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 71

30 Venturelli Davide - TERZA Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena -1 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 7 71

30 Righi Alberto - TERZA Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena -1 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 10 71

30 Giudici Andrea - TOP FootGolf Brianza -1 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 1 3 2 5 5 5 6 71

41 Casalino Roberto Over 45 SECONDA Roma FootGolf 0 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 5 4 7 72

41 Spader Davide Giov. PRIMA FootGolf San Marco 0 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 72

41 Piran Leonardo - TERZA FootGolf River Brenta 0 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 8 72

41 Esposito Marco - TOP Sorrento FootGolf 0 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 72

41 Gobbo Tiziano Over 45 TERZA FootGolf Motta 2 0 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 3 3 6 2 3 5 4 5 72

41 Muzzin Alberto Juniores TERZA FootGolf Pordenone 0 3 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 2 4 5 4 5 3 5 72

41 Pozzati Christian - TOP FootGolf Ferrara 0 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 72

41 Galeoni Alessio - PRIMA S.S. Lazio FootGolf 0 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 4 4 3 6 72

41 Righi Stefano - TERZA Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 0 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 72

50 Marchegiani Denis - PRIMA Roma FootGolf 1 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 73
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50 Lappo Andrea - TOP FootGolf Vicenza 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 7 73

50 Morana Antonio - PRIMA FootGolf Brianza 1 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 5 73

50 Esposito Gennaro - TERZA Sorrento FootGolf Red 1 4 6 3 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 5 73

50 Cattai Giuseppe Over 45 PRIMA FootGolf Motta 1 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 7 73

50 Minet Massimo - TERZA FootGolf Motta 1 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 5 73

50 Carta Massimo - PRIMA Roma FootGolf 1 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 7 3 3 4 3 6 73

57 Sparacca Daniele Over 45 PRIMA S.S. Lazio FootGolf 2 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 5 4 6 74

57 Carretta Giuliano - TERZA FootGolf Motta 2 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 74

57 Piovesan Jury - TOP FootGolf Treviso 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 10 74

57 Fava Massimo Over 45 TERZA FootGolf Motta 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 9 74

57 Parlato Giuseppe - PRIMA Sorrento FootGolf 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 7 74

57 Cappelletto Alessandro - PRIMA FootGolf San Marco 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 10 74

TOTPos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. RANKING SQUADRA
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57 Cappelletto Alessandro - PRIMA FootGolf San Marco 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 10 74

57 Moras Stefano - TERZA 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 3 7 74

57 Vettorello Andrea - TOP FootGolf Padova 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 7 3 3 6 3 6 74

57 Contestabile Fabio - TERZA FootGolf Ferrara 2 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 74

57 Vivan Mattia - TERZA FootGolf Pordenone 2 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 6 74

57 Balliana Marco - TERZA FootGolf Motta 2 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 8 74

57 Stefanini Alessandro - TERZA FootGolf Motta 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 6 74

57 Nicolati Enrico Over 45 TERZA FootGolf Treviso 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 4 3 5 3 6 74

57 Bortolin Bruno Over 45 PRIMA FootGolf Motta 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 2 6 74

71 Bortolussi Giovanni Giov. TERZA FootGolf Pordenone 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 5 3 9 75

71 Trentin Massimo - TERZA I Fioi Stars 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 75

71 Ballabio Andrea - TOP FootGolf Brianza 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 6 3 5 6 4 5 75

71 Sartor Gianluca - PRIMA FootGolf Motta 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 10 75

71 Buttazzo Pino - SECONDA Lecce FootGolf 3 4 4 2 6 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 75
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71 Cirfeda Tonio - TERZA Lecce FootGolf 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 7 2 3 6 4 6 75

71 Iannucci Ramses Over 45 TERZA L'Aquila FootGolf 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 75

71 Castoldi Stefano - PRIMA FootGolf Brianza 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 6 75

71 Costantino Salvatore - PRIMA Sorrento FootGolf 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 7 75

71 Prampolini Luca - PRIMA Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 75

81 Prampolini Giorgio - TOP Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 76

81 Cecchini Daniele Juniores TERZA Roma FootGolf MMXVI 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 7 76

81 Bianco Alessandro - TERZA FootGolf Pordenone 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 6 5 5 76

81 Spinella Antonio Over 45 TERZA FootGolf Brianza 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 7 76

81 Vallerio Marco - TERZA Villafranca FootGolf 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 7 76

81 Cavicchi Alessio - TOP FootGolf Ferrara 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 3 6 5 3 6 76

81 Favero Mirco Over 45 PRIMA FootGolf Pordenone 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 6 76

24 Settembre 2016 - Golf Club Castel d'Aviano (PN)
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81 Favero Mirco Over 45 PRIMA FootGolf Pordenone 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 6 76

81 Marchiorello Andrea - SECONDA FootGolf Vicenza 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 7 4 5 76

81 Grando Alberto - TERZA 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 6 76

81 Taliercio Luca - PRIMA 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 2 6 3 5 5 4 6 76

81 Spader Gianpietro Over 45 TOP FootGolf San Marco 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 10 76

81 Di Lorenzo Giorgio Over 45 SECONDA FootGolf Padova 4 3 8 3 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 7 2 3 4 3 5 76

93 Saccon Stefano - SECONDA FootGolf San Marco 5 3 4 5 8 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 77

93 Bischer Enrico - SECONDA FootGolf Treviso 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 6 8 77

93 Colicchio Carlo - TERZA Sorrento FootGolf 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 6 3 4 4 3 6 77

93 Grandi Tommaso - TERZA Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 7 77

93 De Agostini Cesare - TERZA FootGolf Udine 5 3 4 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 3 3 3 6 77

98 Vitali Marco - TERZA FootGolf Vicenza 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 8 3 6 78

98 Brondi Gianluca - SECONDA L'Aquila FootGolf 6 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 7 78

98 De Gennaro Raffaele - SECONDA Sorrento FootGolf 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 7 3 6 78
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PAR 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

106 Flore Massimiliano - TERZA I Fioi Stars 9 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 81

106 Marelli Emiliano - TERZA FootGolf Brianza 9 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 10 3 3 6 3 5 81

106 Benato Patrick - SECONDA FootGolf Padova 9 4 4 5 8 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 3 6 81

106 Lanzotti Matteo - TERZA Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 9 4 5 4 7 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 7 3 7 81

110 Trizio Saverio - TERZA 10 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 82

110 Sartori Daniele - TERZA FootGolf Brianza 10 7 4 7 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 7 82

112 Frantz Stefano - TERZA FootGolf Udine 11 5 4 3 7 4 5 7 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 6 83

112 Spagnolo Francesco - TERZA Lecce FootGolf 11 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 7 83

112 Savino Carlo - TERZA Sorrento FootGolf 11 5 4 3 9 5 5 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 7 4 6 83

112 Caroppo Luca - TERZA FootGolf Brianza 11 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 2 6 3 3 6 5 6 83

112 Schisano Ivano - SECONDA Sorrento FootGolf 11 6 6 4 6 7 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 6 83

117 Santarsiero Dino - TERZA FootGolf Brianza 12 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 8 84

TOTPos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. RANKING SQUADRA
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117 Santarsiero Dino - TERZA FootGolf Brianza 12 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 8 84

117 Vettorello Tomas - TERZA FootGolf Padova 12 4 5 3 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 9 84

119 Melloni Stefano - TERZA FootGolf Ferrara 13 7 4 7 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 2 3 7 3 4 7 3 6 85

119 Neri Marco - TERZA L'Aquila FootGolf 13 5 5 3 5 6 6 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 7 85

121 Muzzin Andrea - TERZA FootGolf Pordenone 14 6 3 5 8 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 7 8 86

121 Pontini Nicola - TERZA 14 7 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 7 3 4 6 3 5 86

121 Cecchini Giancarlo Over 45 TERZA Roma FootGolf MMXVI 14 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 3 4 6 3 7 86

124 Parlati Davide - TERZA Lecce FootGolf 15 5 6 4 8 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 2 4 5 5 6 87

125 Zanardo Andrea Over 45 SECONDA FootGolf Padova 16 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 4 3 10 3 4 6 4 6 88

125 Pavanel Massimo - TERZA FootGolf Motta 2 16 5 4 4 8 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 8 6 4 5 88

127 Patruno Marco - TERZA Lecce FootGolf 18 5 5 6 7 5 5 7 6 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 90

127 Bassetto Federico - TERZA I Fioi Stars 18 4 5 4 6 5 6 7 5 4 7 5 2 5 3 4 5 3 10 90

127 Degano Daniele - TERZA FootGolf Udine 18 4 5 5 7 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 3 8 90

130 Manzini Andrea - TERZA FootGolf Padova 19 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 8 4 6 91

136 Triboi Cristina Femm. TERZA 38 8 7 7 8 5 7 6 4 7 5 5 2 10 3 5 7 5 9 110
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Pos Squadra Totale

1 FootGolf Treviso 193 62 Trentin Marco 65 Camerin Ivan 66 Pavan Marco 

2 FootGolf Motta 207 66 Bortolin Gianluca 70 Cavi Stefano 71 Dardengo Michele 

3 FootGolf Pordenone 207 66 Muzzin Ivan 69 Bortolussi Michele 72 Muzzin Alberto 

4 FootGolf Vicenza 208 67 Volpato Gianluca 70 Baggio Francesco 71 Albertini Diego 

5 S.S. Lazio FootGolf 211 70 Piscopo Andrea 70 Salvi Roberto 71 Martino Giorgio 

6 Roma FootGolf 213 70 Caricato Marco 71 De Pascale Valerio 72 Casalino Roberto 

7 FootGolf Padova 213 69 Sartor Luca 70 Marcante Gilberto 74 Vettorello Andrea 

8 FootGolf San Marco 215 69 Cattelan Alessandro 72 Spader Davide 74 Cappelletto Alessandro 

9 Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 215 67 Tammaro Daniel 71 Venturelli Davide 77 Grandi Tommaso 

10 Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 218 71 Righi Alberto 72 Righi Stefano 75 Prampolini Luca 

11 Lecce FootGolf 219 69 Durante Nicola 75 Buttazzo Pino 75 Cirfeda Tonio 

12 FootGolf Brianza 219 71 Giudici Andrea 73 Morana Antonio 75 Ballabio Andrea 

13 Sorrento FootGolf 221 72 Esposito Marco 74 Parlato Giuseppe 75 Costantino Salvatore 

14 FootGolf Ferrara 222 72 Pozzati Christian 74 Contestabile Fabio 76 Cavicchi Alessio 

15 FootGolf Udine 227 71 Vendetta Ivan 77 De Agostini Cesare 79 Civitella Gilbert 

16 L'Aquila FootGolf 238 75 Iannucci Ramses 78 Brondi Gianluca 85 Neri Marco 

17 I Fioi Stars 246 75 Trentin Massimo 81 Flore Massimiliano 90 Bassetto Federico 

18 Santarcangelo FootGolf 312 66 Zerbini Mattia 66 Rossi Francesco 180

19 FootGolf Buca 19 319 69 Panero Marco 70 Marino Fabio 180

20 The Hammers FootGolf 322 71 Cicia Andrea 71 Di Canio Paolo 180

21 Villafranca FootGolf 322 66 Schiavone Marco 76 Vallerio Marco 180

22 FootGolf Motta 2 340 72 Gobbo Tiziano 88 Pavanel Massimo 180

23 Roma FootGolf MMXVI 342 76 Cecchini Daniele 86 Cecchini Giancarlo 180

Migliori tre punteggi individuali
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24 Footgolf Legnago 427 67 Grigolo Stefano 180 180

25 FootGolf Brescia 428 68 Febbrari Diego 180 180

26 FootGolf Bluemoon 431 71 Alfieri Roberto 180 180

27 FootGolf River Brenta 432 72 Piran Leonardo 180 180

28 Sorrento FootGolf Red 433 73 Esposito Gennaro 180 180

29 FootGolf Treviso Pink 439 79 Zanchetta Francesca 180 180

30 S.S. Lazio FootGolf Eagles 439 79 Cimitan Arnaldo 180 180

31 Vasto FootGolf Team 453 93 Zaccardi Cristina 180 180

32 Lecce FootGolf 2 455 95 Malinina Anna 180 180
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